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JOIN US IN

OCTOBER!
o

Connect with volunteer firefighters from acros

the state at the 2021 NSVFA Annual Conference

on October 14-17, 2021 in Chadron, NE!

The 2021 NSVFA Annual Conference is once
again the place to be for volunteers involved

in the fire service. The conference will feature
EMS and Fire educational sessions requested by
firemen and women that will draw members from

across the state. 1. REGISTER ONLINE at
www.nsvfa.org on the annual
conference page

4 Ways to Register

Be sure to mark October 14-17, 2021, on your

calendar now. The deadline for early registration
is September 30, so take a few minutes today to 2. FAX registration to 402.761.2224
complete the registration form in this brochure.

We look forward to seeing 3. EMALL registration to

you in Chadron! staff@nsvfa.org

4. MAIL registration with check
payment to:
521 First Street, PO Box 10,
Milford, NE 68405

(checks must be drawn on a U.S. bank in U.S.
funds. Registrations via telephone will NOT
be accepted.



AUXILIARY SCHEDULE

Questions?

Contact Us!

NSVFA Office - 521 First Street,
Milford, NE 68405
Phone: (402) 761-2211
Fax: (402) 761-2224
staff@nsvfa.org
www.nsvfa.org

A

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021

2:00pm Special Projects Meeting
3:00pm Officers & Committees Meeting
4:00pm Officers & Executive Meeting
6:00-10:00pm Hospitality with NSVFA

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2021

7:30-4:00pm
9:00am
11:30am
2:00pm
4:00pm
7:00pm

Registration

Workshop

Auxiliary Luncheon

Past President’s Tea
Memorial Service with NSVFA
Hospitality Event

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021

9:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm
TBA
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

Auxiliary Business Meeting
Old Timers Luncheon
Downtown Parade

Officers & Executive Meeting
All Faiths Service

Catholic Church Service
Banquet & Auction

AGENDA

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 14, 2021

12:00-2:00pm
1:00-5:00pm
2:00-4:00pm
2:00-4:00pm
6:00-8:00pm

6:00-10:00pm

Fire School Meeting
Registration
E-Board Meeting
EMS Training

NSVFA PP Dinner
(invite only)
Hospitality Event

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2021

7:30am—-4:00pm
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:30am
10:00am-12:00pm
12:00-1:30pm
1:30-3:45pm
4:00-5:30pm
6:00-7:30pm

7:00-10:00pm

7:30-11:00am
8:00-9:00am
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:30am
8:00-9:30am
8:00-11:00am
10:00-12:00pm
12:00-1:30pm
2:00pm
5:30pm
5:30pm
6:30pm

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 16, 2021

Registration

Fire Chief’s Meeting

Fire Delegates Meeting
EMS Delegates Meeting
Fire Interactive Training
NSVFA Opening Ceremonies
Lunch On Your Own
NSVFA General Session
Memorial Service

NSVFA President’s Dinner
(invite only)

Hospitality Event

Registration
NSVFA Committee Meetings
Fire Chief’s Meeting

Fire Delegates Meeting
EMS Delegates Meeting
Polls Open

NSVFA General Session

Old Timers Luncheon
Downtown Parade

All Faiths Service

Catholic Church Service
Banquet & Auction

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 17, 2021

8:00am

E-Board Meeting



ATTENDEE REGISTRATION

2021 NSVFA Annual Conference Registration Form
October 14-17, 2021 - Chadron, Nebraska

To register, log onto nsvfa.org and select “Register Here” on the Annual Conference page, or complete the registration form & mail
to the NSVFA office, fax to 402.761.2224, or email staff@nsvfa.org. Questions? Call (402)761-2211.

Name(s) Title

Fire Department

Address City ST Zip
Daytime Phone ( ) Email
REGISTRATION OPTIONS Before September 30  After September 30 Quantity TOTAL
Annual Conference Registration $70.00 $95.00 S
Includes: One Banquet Ticket
Saturday Old Timers Luncheon $18.00 $18.00 S
Saturday Banquet Ticket $30.00 $30.00 S
Auxiliary Registration $30.00 $35.00 S
Auxiliary Annual Dues $10.00 $10.00 S
Department Donation $100.00 $100.00 S
TOTAL S__

Status:
O Participant [ Gold Badge Associate L] Fire Delegate L] Fire Alternate
[ ems Delegate L] EMS Alternate [ Fire Chief

TOTAL ENCLOSED S 0 PLEASE SEND AN INVOICE

Please return registration form & payment to:
NSVFA Office, 521 First Street, PO Box 10 Milford, NE 68405 or email to: staff@nsvfa.org
CHECKS PAYABLE TO: NSVFA Conference

Cancellation Policy: A refund, less a $25 administrative fee, will be given for all written requests postmarked by October 1,
2021. Requests received after that date will be reviewed by the NSVFA Conference Committee. In the unlikely event the 2021
Conference is cancelled due to uncontrollable circumstances, your payment will be considered a donation to the NSVFA Conference.
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